Department of Administration
Purchasing Division

2019 Washington Street East
Post Office Box 50130
Charleston, WV 25305-0130

State of West Virginia
Master Agreement

CORRECT ORDER NUMBER

MUST APPEAR ON ALL PACKAGES,
INVOICES, AND SHIPPING PAPERS.
QUESTIONS CONCERNING THIS
ORDER SHOULD BE DIRECTED TO
THE DEPARTMENT CONTACT.

2016-01-19

Order Number: CMA 0612 0612 DPS1326

Procurement Folder: 486

“ Document Name: CHANGE ORDER NO. 3

Reason for Modification:

Document Description: SWC: LIGHTBARS AND SIRENS

Change Order #3
To renew contract under same terms and conditions

Procurement Type: Central Master Agreement

Buyer Name:

Telephone:

Email:

Shipping Method: Best Way

Effective Start Date: 2014-01-27

Free on Board: FOB Dest, Freight Prepaid

Effective End Date: 2017-01-26

VENDOR

DEPARTMENT CONTACT

Vendor Customer Code: 000000201874

ELECTRONIC COMMUNICATIONS WV
408 OLD GOFF MOUNTAIN RD

Discount Percentage: 0.0000
Discount Days: 0

CROSS LANES WV 25313
us
Vendor Contact Phone: (999) 999-9999 Extension:

Requestor Name: Carole Woodyard
Requestor Phone: (304) 746-2141
Requestor Email: carole.a.woodyard@wvsp.gov

FILE’ LQQATI@N 330

S, v'eai--sa

INVOICE TO

SHIP TO

VARIOUS AGENCY LOCATIONS

AS INDICATED BY ORDER

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

VARIOUS LOCATIONS AS INDICATED BY ORDER

Pirchasing Division's File

D 1]al ILP‘D({(O

No City WV 99999 No City WV 99999
us us
("M | Total Order Amount Open End I

DATE:
ELECTRONIC SIGNATURE FILE

ECTRONIC SIGNATURE ON FILE

DATE:
ELECTRONIC SIGNATURE ON FILE
Y

PURCHASING DIVISION AUTH RIZATION ATTPRNEV)GENGRAL AJPROVAT ASfTO FORM. [ ENGUMBRANGE CERTIFIGATION
SIGNED BY; — kﬂb SIGNED :M SIGNE
/S / ‘%ﬂ / - 2 2016

Date Printed:  Jan 21, 2016 Order Number: DPS1326

FORM ID : WV_PRC_CMA 001 8/14




Extended Description:
Change Order #3 0 To renew the original contract according to all terms, conditions, prices and specifications contained in the original contract including all

authorized change orders.
Effective Date of renewal: 01/27/16 to 01/26/17.

Line Comimodity Code Manufacturer Model No Unit Unit Price
1+ 46171606 LS $0.000000
Service From Service To

Commodity Line Description: LIGHTBARS AND SIRENS FOR VEHICLES

Extended Description:

Date Printed:  Jan 21, 2016 Order Number: DPS1326 Page: 2 FORM ID : WV_PRC_CMA_001 814



Document Phase
DPS1326 Pending

Document Description
SWC: LIGHTBARS AND SIRENS

Page 3
of 3

ADDITIONAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS

See attached document(s) for additional Terms and Conditions




WEST VIRGINIA STATE POLICE
728 Jefferson Heoad
South Charleston, West Virginia 28308-1898
W, WYSPR.GoV

in Colonel G. A. "Jay” Smithers
Earl Ray Tombl

December 17, 2015

Electronic Communications WV
408 Old Goff Mountain Road
Cross Lanes, WV 25313

RE: Contract DPS 1326 /
Dear Sir:
Our files indicate that our contract with your company expires on January 27, 2016.
There is a clause in the contract that allows the contract to be renewed upon mutual
consent of both parties for an additional year. Please indicate below whether or not you
would like to renew by checking the appropriate space.

x: Please renew this contract for the period 01/27/16 to 01/26/17 in accordance
with the original terms and conditions.

The attached “No Debt Affidavit” must be signed and returned.

Ido n:twissh/wnm
Signature/Titlé" _4 {/' Date /< // 20/l

Please return these to me at 4124 Kanawha Turnpike, South Charleston, WV 25309.
You may also fax or e-mail them back at either (304) 746-2239 or

Carole.A.Woodyard@wvsp.gov . If you have any questions, call me at (304) 746-2141.
Sincerely,
Q,wz,aéa./%od#aﬁi
- Carole Woodyard
Director of Purchasing

EQUAL OPPORTUNITY EMPLOYER



